Manufacturing (IDDM) and Integration of Innovative Product/Services, Greenfield 
Projects Involving Hybrid Technologies Including AI Based Drone, Evehicle, AR/VT, 
Electro­Optics, Computer/ Information Technology, Automation, Simulation and 
Renewable Energy.

Turn over: INR Rs. 50, 48,000 (Rupees Fifty Lakh Forty Eight Thousand Only)

Focus Industry: Aerospace

Corporate Address
nROOT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 
139/1B, Nroot Headquarters 
Near Air Force Station Thanjavur, Pudukkottai Road, 
Mappillai Nayakkanpatti, Thanjavur­613403

Business Contact: 
Veteran Wing Commander M Jeyakumar